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Rally GALA`2017    

3-4 rundy Europa Cup   
Prudnik, 26-28.05.2017r .N1 .N2 .N3 .D1 .D2 .D3

Jz1 Jz2 R1 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 3 runda Jz1d Jz2d R1d Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 4 runda RAZEM

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 171 157  0 60 45 160 0 100 693 60  243 232 100 0 60 0 360 0 360 1355 56 2048

2 921 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 179 171 120 0 100 0 60 5 400 1035 56  286 276 0 45 60 35 160 0 280 1142 60 2177

3 902 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 191 177 80 130 0 100 160 45 460 1343 48  279 271 100 25 300 130 100 150 340 1695 52 3038

4 915 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 165 154  5 0 15 100 80 720 1239 52  230 230 60 70 620 35 0 40 580 1865 48 3104

5 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 165 152 210 260 200 180 60 45 200 1472 45 230 238 0 200 400 40 620 140 200 2068 42 3540

6 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 162 167  20 360 140 900 30 560 2339 32  259 259 20 15 360 20 660 170 280 2043 45 4382

7 905 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 207 208  100 260 130 420 35 660 2020 39  323 326 0 0 960 25 720 0 100 2454 36 4474

8 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 209 195  15 360 90 420 180 760 2229 36  271 271 0 110 60 130 980 110 420 2352 39 4581

9 903 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 225 189 170 200 260 130 260 280 620 2334 34 306 265 0 140 260 250 360 200 680 2461 34 4795

10 906 Zuzana Klasova Martin Klasa CZ 233 212 150 130 160 90 320 60 660 2015 42  295 324 0 25 1020 60 980 170 160 3034 30 5049

11 913 Marek KSZENICS Ovidiu BOBU RO 187 192  40 360 260 900 160 900 2999 30  291 302 0 190 260 250 1560 190 120 3163 29 6162

12 941 Crima PLIC Alin ZAHARIE RO 202 192 20 10 600 300 780 170 1320 3594 27 271 272 70 250 620 110 1240 230 280 3343 28 6937

13 920 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 202 162  0 1060 400 840 180 660 3504 29 287 275 0 160 800 30 1020 350 580 3502 27 7006

14 919 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN SK 173 163  0 720 300 620 0 2600 4576 23 249 226 0 230 520 60 880 150 380 2695 32 7271

15 912 Ovidius PERNES Cristian SETYAR RO 160 178 80 130 1360 160 520 40 1520 4148 25 306 277 20 120 720 200 1360 200 680 3883 26 8031

16 922 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 162 168 280 45 260 210 940 130 1360 3555 28 266 260 0 220 1380 170 1380 200 760 4636 24 8191

17 910 Daniel DEMJEN David SELETYE RO 169 168 440 130 1060 200 760 270 1360 4557 24 249 276 0 340 1100 150 660 230 1080 4085 25 8642

18 928 Lech RADOMSKI Wacław SOKOŁOWSKI PL 247 241 240 210 880 190 800 110 880 3798 26 266 432 50 15 2020 60 1700 250 1020 5813 23 9611
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Jazda zrucnosti Driving Champion Jz1 Jz2        3 runda Jz1d Jz2d        4 runda

1 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 165 152        317 60 230 238        468 56

2 915 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 165 154        319 56  230 230        460 60

3 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 171 157        328 52  243 232        475 52

4 919 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN SK 173 163        336 42 249 226        475 52

5 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 162 167        329 48  259 259        518 45

6 922 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 162 168        330 45 266 260        526 39

7 910 Daniel DEMJEN David SELETYE RO 169 168        337 39 249 276        525 42

8 921 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 179 171        350 34  286 276        562 30

9 902 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 191 177        368 30  279 271        550 32

10 912 Ovidius PERNES Cristian SETYAR RO 160 178        338 36 306 277        583 27

11 920 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 202 162        364 32 287 275        562 29

12 941 Crima PLIC Alin ZAHARIE RO 202 192        394 28 271 272        543 34

13 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 209 195        404 27  271 271        542 36

14 913 Marek KSZENICS Ovidiu BOBU RO 187 192        379 29  291 302        593 26

15 903 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 225 189        414 26 306 265        571 28

16 906 Zuzana Klasova Martin Klasa CZ 233 212        445 24  295 324        619 25

17 905 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 207 208        415 25  323 326        649 24

18 928 Lech RADOMSKI Wacław SOKOŁOWSKI PL 247 241        488 23 266 432        698 23
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